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Fax: +27 21 465 5917

Email: ntombi@bridges.org

P.O. Box 715

Cape Town 8000

South Africa

107. Mr. Charles Mokonoto

Portfolio Manager

Department of Science and Technology

Phone: 012 392 9380

Fax: 012 392 9353

Email: charles.mokonoto@dst.gov.za

P.O. Box 1758

211 Didacta Building

Pretoria 0001

South Africa

108. Mr. David Railo Ngoako

Manager

ICASA

Phone: +27 11 321 8325

Fax: +27 11 321 8325

Email: drailo@icasa.org.za

164 Katherine St.

Sandton, Private

Private Bag x10002

South Africa

109. Mr. Paris Mashile

Councillor

Independent Communications Authority of 

South Africa (ICASA)

Phone: +27 11 321 8231

Fax: +27 11 321 8542

Email: pmashile@icasa.co.za

164 Katherine St. 3

Pinmill Farm


South Africa

110. Mr. Itani Magwaba

Manager

Statistics South Africa

Phone: +27 12 310 8191

Fax: +27 12 310 8304/310 8664

Email: itaniM@statssa.gov.za

Private Bag 44

Pretoria 0001

South Africa

111. Mr. Tshepo Ranoto

Economist

Statistics South Africa

Phone: +27 12 310 4674

Fax: +27 12 310 8304

Email: tshepoR@statssa.gov.za

Private Bag 44

Pretoria 0001

Switzerland (ITU)

112. Ms. Esperanza Magpantay

Statistician

International Telecommunication Union

Phone: +41 22 730 5431

Fax: +41 22 730 6449

Email: magpantay@itu.int

Place des Nations

CH 1211

Geneva

Tanzania

113. Mr. Festo Kwesi Muhula

Director

National Statistics Bureau

Phone: +255 22 212 2722/3

Fax: +255 22 213 0852

Email: nbs.dfam@raha.com

festomuhula@yahoo.com

P.O. Box 796

Dar-Es-Salaam

Tunisia

114. Mr. Bouzaiani Ali

National Statistics Office

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: mohamedmoussa.ins@mdci.gov.tn

Uganda

115. Mr. Edward Sempebwa

National Statistics Office

Phone: +256 041 322 101

Fax: +256 041 320 147

Email: ubos@ubos.org

lorna.namasa@ubos.org

P. O. Box 13

Entebbe


Uganda

116. Ms. Ann Rita Namyalo Ssemboga

Economist

Uganda Communications Commission

Phone: +256 41 339017

Fax: +256-41-348832

Email: assemboga@ucc.co.ug

P.O. Box 7376

Kampala

United 

Kingdom

117. Mr. Shola Taylor

CEO

Kemilinks International

Phone: +44 793 909 4016

Fax: 

Email: kemilinks@aol.com

4 Woodward Avenue

London NW4 4NY

Zambia

118. Mr. Solomon Tembo

Central Statistical Office

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: STembo@zamstats.gov.zm

Lusaka

Zambia

119. Mr. Fidele Kandikandi

ICT Consultant

COMESA

Phone: +260 1 229 726/32

Fax: +260 1 225 107

Email: fkandikandi@comesa.int

Ben Bella Road PO Box 30051

Lusaka 10101

Zambia

121. Mr. Patrick Diemor Daka

Data Manager

Ministry of Tourism, Environment and Natural 

Resources

Phone: +260 1 226 660/260 1 238 772

Fax: +260-1-238772

Email: motidbs@coppernet.zm

Box 30575, Kwacha House, Cairo Road

Lusaka

Zambia

122. Mr. Katwamba Mwansa

Senior Consumers Affairs Officer

The Communications Authority

Phone: +260 1 246 702

Fax: +260 1 246 701

Email: kmwansa@caz.gov.zm

P.O. Box 36871

Lusaka 10101


Zimbabwe

123. Mr. Goderey Makware

Statistician

Central Statistics Office

Phone: +263 4 706081

Fax: +263 4 708854

Email: gmakware@cso.zamnet.ac.zw

P.O. Box CY340

Causeway

Harare

Zimbabwe (ITU)

124. Mr. Marcelino Tayob

Senior Adviser

International Telecommunication Union

Phone: +2634 77 59 39

Fax: +2634 77 12 57

Email: marcelino.tayob@itu.int

Harare




Zimbabwe

125. Ms. Bridget Mhonderwa

Senior Administrative Officer

Ministry of Transport and Communication

Phone: +263 4 700 991-9

Fax: +263 472 6661

Email: dambu2861@yahoo.co.uk

Box CY 595

Causeway

Harare

Zimbabwe

126. Mr. Phibion Chaibva

Executive Officer

Postal and Telecommunication Regulatory 

Authority

Phone: +263 4 33 032

Fax: +263 4 333041

Email: phibion.chaibva@potraz.gov.zw
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